

Estimated By
 Your Phone
 Your Email

EasyEst Estimating Software
 By CSC Software
 Any City, CA 99999

Page 1 of 1
 05/14/2019
 3:46 PM

Bid Item Columns (small font) Report by Sequence
Bid 25: Res. PB Sample for report

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Material	Cost per Bid Qty Unit				Approx. Unit Cost	Total Cost	Approx. Unit Price	Total Price
					Labor	Equip.	Sub.	Other				
*** Foundation ****												
3.001300	15X18 Footing	250.00	LF	103.18	0.50			111.10	27,775.65	134.43	33,608.54	
3.002500	Conc Slab 4"	1,500.00	SF	0.69	0.40			1.30	1,958.15	1.58	2,369.36	
3.003000	Fill Dirt Below Slab Sub	15.00	CF	1.00	10.00			15.07	226.05	18.23	273.52	
3.003500	Concrete Steps Sub-Bid	35.00	LF	10.00	20.00			38.70	1,354.50	46.82	1,638.95	
3.004800	Sand & Wire Sub-Bid	2.00	SF		20.00	0.35		28.37	56.74	34.33	68.66	
3.031100	# 3 (3)Per Run-Rebar	150.00	LF	0.09	0.40			0.66	99.75	0.80	120.70	
3.030100	6X6 10/10 Wire Mesh	5.00	SF		20.00	10.80		39.34	196.70	47.60	238.01	
*** Insulation ***												
7.023400	R-19 Walls	2,500.00	SF			0.35		0.36	918.75	0.44	1,111.69	
7.023700	R-19 Ceil. Batts	1,500.00	SF			0.35		0.36	551.25	0.44	667.01	
*** Finish ***												
9.010700	1/2Drywall 8'H Intwall	175.00	LF			4.40		4.62	808.50	5.59	978.29	
8.001700	Door-Ext 3-0X6-8 Df 4Pan	1.00	EA	250.00	50.00			337.50	337.50	408.38	408.38	
8.010500	Door 2-6 Pre-Fit H/C	3.00	HB	75.00	20.00			108.25	324.75	130.98	392.95	
8.034300	Door-Fold 6-0X8-0 Hb	2.00	EA	180.00	30.00			234.60	469.20	283.86	567.73	
9.000300	Stucco Std.Fin. 9'High	250.00	LF			18.00		18.90	4,725.00	22.86	5,717.25	
									39,802.49		48,161.04	
*** Bid Total *** =												